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Languages :

English, #13¢, 39, Tiéng Viét, YTl HTHT, Bahasa Indonesia, Wikang Tgalog,

A 'lne, portugués , Espafiol, francais, Deutsch, Italiano, Pycckuii, Bahasa Melayu,

@;seo:n')ax), MEN24, Monroa xa.1, 8302HR, f&dt, arnfer, YKpaiHCbKa mosa, 52
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30942-30-9096

(Schedule] 3rd Saturday of every month 3rd Tuesday of every month
[Time] 13:00~16:00 13:00~16:00
(Location] Kurume City Iizuka City
Kurumeria Mutsumon 6th floor Iizuka City Hall 5F North meeting
(Venue] Minkuru meeting room room
Kurume city, Mutsumommachi Tizuka City, Shintateiwa 5-5
3-11, Kurumeria mutsumon 6% floor
[contact]

B30948-22-5500

[Reservation-Deadline]

Reservations required
(Until the day before the event)

No reservation needed

[Date & Time]

2024.4.20 (sat)

2024.4.16 (Tue)

2024.5.18 (Sat)

2024.5.21 (Tue)

2024.6.15 (Sat)

2024.6.18 (Tue)

2024.7.20 (Sat)

2024.7.16 (Tue)

2024.8.17 (Sat)

2024.8.20 (Tue)

2024.9.21 (Sat)

2024.9.17 (Tue)

2024.10.19 (Sat)

2024.10.15 (Tue)

2024.11.16 (Sat)

2024.11.19(Tue)

2024.12.21 (Sat)

2024.12.17 (Tue)

2025.1.18 (Sat)

2025.1.21 (Tue)

2025.2.15 (Sat)

2025.2.18 (Tue)

2025.3.15 (Sat)

2025.3.18(Tue)
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Fukuoka Multilingual Assistance and Information Center
‘ X ) [Toll-Freel0120-279-906 Email : fukuoka-maic@fief.or.jp

Fukuoka International Exchange Foundation 3F ACROS Fukuoka, 1-1-1 Tenjin, Chuo-ku, Fukuoka

Fuluoka International
Exchange Foundation




